
 2023 Schedule of Fees

Security Deposits:

Home Owners or Renter 150.00$     

Home Owner with a letter of credit from other "WATER" utility -$            

Commercial Property 250.00$     

Fire Hydrant Meter 500.00$     

Water Tap Fees

3/4" on 8" line or smaller 1,200.00$  

1,350.00$  

1,400.00$  

1,550.00$  

4,700.00$  

4,950.00$  

Sewer Tap Fees:

4" Residential / Commercial Tap 450.00$     

(Plumber digs up main line and preps for our guys to tap)

Directional Boring: (Up to 1" line with a 2" sleeve) (Prices vary for other sizes)

All road crossings are done as a road bore. If the bore is charged by the contractor less 2,500.00$  

than the $2500, refund check will be issued. (Up Front)

Longer bores will cost more. Larger bore casing will cost more

Large Diameter System Tapping Fee:

2" Main Line 500.00$     

3" Main Line 650.00$     

4" Main Line 720.00$     

6" Main Line 800.00$     

8" Main Line 1,200.00$  

10" Main Line 1,500.00$  

Lot Assessment / Capacity Fees

Total

Water Sewer Fees (per Meter)

1,428$          1,363$        $2,791

1" Meter 2,384$          2,276$        $4,660

1.5" Meter 4,755$          4,538$        $9,293

2" Meter 7,610$          7,264$        $14,874

3" Singlejet 15,235$       14,542$      $29,777

3" Compound 15,235$       14,542$      $29,777

3" Turbine 16,662$       15,905$      $32,567

4" Singlejet 23,801$       22,720$      $46,521

4" Compound 23,801$       22,720$      $46,521

4" Turbine 29,984$       28,621$      $58,605

6" Singlejet 47,589$       45,425$      $93,014

6" Compound 47,589$       45,425$      $93,014

6" Turbine 61,867$       59,054$      $120,921

3/4" Meter

3/4" on line larger then 8"

1" on 8" line or smaller

1" on line larger then 8"

2" on 8" line or smaller

2" on line larger then 8"
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 2023 Schedule of Fees

Water Rates:

per/1000 Gallons

Residential (Inside City of Centerton) 5.30$       

Residential (All Outside of City of Centerton) 5.60$       

Commercial (Inside and Outside of City of Centerton) 4.10$       (1 gallon to 99,999 gallons)

3.90$       (100,000 gallon to 499,999 gallons)

3.80$       (All usage above 500,000 gallons)

Sewer Rates:

per/1000 Gallons

All Sewer Inside City of Centerton 7.99$       (Up to 299,999 Gallons of Usage)

8.57$       (300,000 Gallons of Usage and Above)

All Sewer Outside of City of Centerton 9.08$       (Up to 299,999 Gallons of Usage)

9.66$       (300,000 Gallons of Usage and Above)

Base Fee (Determined by meter size):

Water

In City Out of City In & Out of City In City Out of City

Residential Residential Commercial Res./Com. Res./Com.

3/4" 20.00$         25.00$          34.50$        16.76$     18.18$        

1" 33.40$         41.75$          57.62$        27.99$     30.36$        

1.5" 66.60$         83.25$          114.89$      55.81$     60.54$        

2" 106.60$      133.25$       183.89$      89.33$     96.90$        

3" 233.40$      291.75$       402.62$      195.59$   212.16$     

4" 400.00$      500.00$       690.00$      335.20$   363.60$     

6" 900.00$      1,125.00$    1,552.50$   754.20$   818.10$     

8" 1,066.00$   1,333.25$    1,839.89$   893.81$   969.54$     

Misc. Fees

Safe Water Act (US EPA and ADH Fee) 0.40$       Per meter, per month

Water Provider Assessment Fee 1.50$       Per meter, per month

Returned Funds Fee (All Payment Types) 30.00$     per returned item

Late Fees 10% (Of Entire Bill)

Meter Replacement Fee 3/4" Meter 1.00$       Per meter, per month

Home inspection done for real estate sales, other misc fee, etc… 30.00$     

(May be utilized any time temporary service is requested)

Disconnect for Non-Payment:

Disconnect/Reconnect Fee 30.00$     

Additional After Hours Disconnect/Reconnect Fee 100.00$   

(If customer wants water turned on after hours. Total would be $130)

Sewer
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